
 

 

Senator Email Address Counties Represented 

Sen. Ryan Mishler Senator.Mishler@iga.in.gov  Elkhart, Kosciusko, Marshall, St Joseph  

Sen. Eric Bassler Senator.Bassler@iga.in.gov  Daviess, Greene, Knox, Martin, Owen, Sullivan  

Sen. Liz Brown Senator.Brown@iga.in.gov  Allen 

Sen. Justin Busch Senator.Busch@iga.in.gov  Whitley, Allen 

Sen. Ed Charbonneau  Senator.Charbonneau@iga.in.gov  Pulaski, White, Jasper, Porter 

Sen. Michael Crider Senator.Crider@iga.in.gov  Hancock, Shelby, Marion 

Sen. John Ford Senator.Ford@iga.in.gov  Vigo, Clay, Sullivan  

Sen. Chris Garten  Senator.Garten@iga.in.gov  Clark, Floyd  

Sen. Travis Holdman Senator.Holdman@iga.in.gov  Adams, Blackford, Jay, Wells, Allen 

Sen. Jeff Raatz Senator.Raatz@iga.in.gov  Henry, Union, Wayne, Franklin 

Sen. Eddie Melton s3@iga.in.gov  Lake 

Sen. David Niezgodski s10@iga.in.gov  St. Joseph 

Sen. Fady Qaddoura s30@iga.in.gov  Marion 

Sen. Lonnie Randolph s2@iga.in.gov  Lake 
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